:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8547354

Mar 02, 2024 15:12 (UTC)

In epoch 267,104 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1261809 + 32.000000000 ETH®
109,377.60 USD

2 1261810 + 32.000000000 ETH®
109,377.60 USD

3 1261811 + 32.000000000 ETH®
109,377.60 USD

4 1261812 + 32.000000000 ETH®
109,377.60 USD

S 1261813 + 32.000000000 ETH®
109,377.60 USD

6 1261814 + 32.000000000 ETH®
109,377.60 USD

7 1261815 + 32.000000000 ETH®

109,377.60 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/8547354
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/267104
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1261809
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1261810
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1261811
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1261812
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1261813
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1261814
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1261815
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Validator Id

1261816

1261817

1261818

1261819

1261820

1261821

1261822

1261823

1261824

Validator Id

975133

975134

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
109,377.60 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
109,377.60 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
109,377.60 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
109,377.60 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
109,377.60 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
109,377.60 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
109,377.60 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
109,377.60 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
109,377.60 USD

Amount

- 0.018139942 ETH
62.00 USD

- 0.018107281 ETH&
61.89 USD

- 0.018132241 ETH&
61.97 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1261816
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1261817
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1261818
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1261819
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1261820
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1261821
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1261822
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1261823
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1261824
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/975133
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/975134
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/975135
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Validator Id

975136

975137

975138

975139

975140

975143

975144

975146

975147

Amount

- 0.018108855
61.89 USD

- 0.018134666
61.98 USD

- 0.018125010
61.95 USD

- 0.018138718
61.99 USD

- 0.018141651
62.00 USD

- 0.018150067
62.03 USD

- 0.018150183
62.03 USD

- 0.018102697
61.87 USD

- 0.018142330
62.01 USD

- 0.018070858
61.76 USD

- 0.018124743
61.95 USD

- 0.018176157
62.12 USD

- 0.018116817
61.92 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/975136
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/975137
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/975138
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/975139
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/975140
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/975141
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/975142
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/975143
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/975144
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/975145
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/975146
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/975147
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/975148

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 1150832 + 0.043783654 ETH®
149.65 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1150832

